NYS 2024 Walk-A-Thon I SUPPORT





NYS 2024 Walk-A-Thon I SUPPORT





DONOR'S NAME:

"THEY MARCHED FOR US, LET'S WALK FOR THEM"

Proceeds to benefit Sons of The American Legion sponsorship of

Department of Veteran Affairs Homeless Veteran Programs and

NYS affiliated Veteran Homes; and for American Legion Auxiliary

Department Presidents Project "Hope for the Warriors"

DONOR'S NAME:

"THEY MARCHED FOR US, LET'S WALK FOR THEM"

Proceeds to benefit Sons of The American Legion sponsorship of Department of Veteran Affairs Homeless Veteran Programs and NYS affiliated Veteran Homes; and for American Legion Auxiliary Department Presidents Project "Hope for the Warriors"